Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
LLZ Bassum 1 unten

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2415

M

Abeling, Justin

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2413
2398
2380
2406
2422
2369
2441
2373
2431
2439
2367

Startnr.

2430
2390
2411
2359

Startnr.

2366
745

Startnr.

2389

Startnr.

2440
2442
2435

Startnr.

2443
2381

Startnr.

Stand: 10.05.2017 12:11

mMZEImMmEmEZZ2mmZ

M/E

mZmZ

M/E

M/E

M/E

mZZ

M/E

mZ

M/E

Beider, David
Blome, Arne
Blome, Marten
Bothe, Timon
Bottcher, Marlon
Brandt, Marvin
Brandt, Paulina
Breuer, Constantin
Bruns, Julia
Buck, Vivien
Burmester, Olaf

Nachname. Vorname

Campen, Lea
Cordes, Lennart
Cordes, Timon
Cornelius, Ludwig

Nachname. Vorname

Dammeier, Malte
Dau, Josphine

Nachname. Vorname
Ehlers, Jonas

Nachname. Vorname

Faust, Madita
Fischer, Lea
Frerichs, Finja

Nachname. Vorname

Gensky, Anna
Gieschen, Tobias

Nachname. Vorname

Wettkampf
2.10.42

Wettkampf
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.43
2.10.40
2.10.43
2.10.43
2.10.40

Wettkampf
2.10.43
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.40

Wettkampf
2.10.42
2.10.43

Wettkampf
2.10.40

Wettkampf
2.10.41
2.10.43
2.10.43

Wettkampf
2.10.43
2.10.40

Wettkampf

A

Verein/Mannschaft
BSV Goldenstedt

B

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Bassum v.1848
SV Huxfeld

SV Huxfeld

SV Stinstedt

SV Harsefeld

SGes. Selsingen

SV EIm

SV Drangstedt

SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV EIm

SGi Bardowick

C

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV Heidberg-Falkenberg
SchV Bassum v.1848
GTV Bremerhaven

D

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Strange-Buchhorst
SGi Bleckede

E

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Sulingen v. 1848

F

Verein/Mannschaft
SV EIm

SV Hesedorf

SV Ekern

G

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Hesedorf
SSV Tarmstedt

H

Verein/Mannschaft
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Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 09:00

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40

Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 09:00

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitpunkt

Stand-Nr.
35

Stand-Nr.
10
3
16
7
8
7
25
17
27
29
12

Stand-Nr.

30
19

2
17

Stand-Nr.
36
29

Stand-Nr.
21

Stand-Nr.
33
35
31

Stand-Nr.

32

10

Stand-Nr.
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2372
2445
2371
2421
2446

591
2410
2427
2391
2365

mmMmZZImmZmmm

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
LLZ Bassum 1 unten

Hahn, Christoph
Hansen, Lena
Harms, Benjamin
Hauschild, Steffen
Heitmann, Elena
Henkel, André
Henkel, Marvin
Hoffmeier, Nicole
Holst, Sebastian
Hopf, Philipp

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2399

E Jahnke, Dennis

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2400
2405
2402
2433
2376
2393
2374
2423
2382
2438
2425

MmMEZmMmZEmmmmmZm

Karbowski, Klemens
Karstedt, Jan-Luca
Knéblein, Max
Knaupe, Mira
Korswird, Simon
Krebs, Jonas
Kreuels, Paul
Kroger-Lehmann, Lars
Kahl, Felix

Kunst, Wiebke
Kynast, Sarina

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2418

725
2403
2370
2419
2361
2386

mmZmmZZ

Lampe, Séren
Lemmel, Nils
Lettau, Kai
Lietzau, Ruben
Lochter, Julian
Loof, Philipp
Licht, Jan-Wilke

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2414
2396

700
2384

M  Martin, Alexander

E Meinen, Claas
E  Merbt, Felix
E  Mohrliider, Jonas

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2360
2375

Stand: 10.05.2017 12:11

E  Nahrwold, Luka
E  Nukke, Nils

2.10.42
2.10.43
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.43
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.41
2.10.42
2.10.42

Wettkambpf
2.10.42

Wettkampf
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.43
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.40
2.10.40
2.10.41
2.10.41

Wettkampf
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.42

Wettkampf
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.40

Wettkampf
2.10.42
2.10.40

SV Neuenkirchen

SV Fahrendorf

SV Fahrendorf

SV Harsefeld 2

SV Fahrendorf

SV Urneburg

SV Strange-Buchhorst |
SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV Freschluneberg

SV Scharnebeck

J

Verein/Mannschaft
SV GroBenkneten

K

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Heidberg-Falkenberg
SV Stinstedt

SV Ségeln e.V.

SV Urneburg

SSG Bramgau

SV Stinstedt

PSC Leer

SV Harsefeld

SGes. Selsingen

SV Strange-Buchhorst |
SV Strange-Buchhorst

L

Verein/Mannschaft

SchieBsportclub Vechta e.

SV Harsefeld

SV Ségeln e.V.
Wulsdorfer SV

SV Harsefeld 2

SK Schiffdorferdamm
SV Neermoor

M

Verein/Mannschaft
BSV Goldenstedt
SV Reitland v. 1954
SV Jever

SV Dérrieloh

N

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Stinstedt
PSC Leer
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18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 09:00

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 09:00

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20

13
23
22

19
10
13
34

21

Stand-Nr.
12

Stand-Nr.

23
27
32
15
24

26
20
28

Stand-Nr.

34
16
30

3
11
23

9

Stand-Nr.

26
19
6
4

Stand-Nr.
5
11
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Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
LLZ Bassum 1 unten

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2429

E  Poddig, Sigrid

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2362
2408
2394
2417
2428

737
2385

Reeg, Jan-Niklas
Rohlfs, Marten
Rolfes, Philip
Rolwes, Tim
RoBmdller, Ria
Rothe, Vanessa
Rischen, Simon van

mmmZmZm

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2383
2395
2363

603
2392
2420
2368
2436
2404
2437
2434
2379
2407

666
2432

Sandmann, Christoph
Schaffranek, Marius
Schaubek, Konstantin
Scheele, Benedict
Scheper, Andre
Schnoor, Nils
Segelhorst, Jan
Sieck, Jasmin
Siegmund, Michael
Simon, Kira

Skibicki, Michelle
Staerker, Alexander
Steinkamp, Yannik
Sudmann, Jonas
Sudmann, Lea

mmEZmmZmZmZmZmmm

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2397

E  Trump, Niklas

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2424

E von See, Laura

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2364
2412
2426
2377
2409
2378

Stand: 10.05.2017 12:11

Weber, Niklas
Wehr, Thilo
Wendeln, Jacqueline
Wenzel, Bj6érn
Wiegmann, Mathis
Wilke, Pascal

mZmmZm

Wettkampf
2.10.41

Wettkampf
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.41
2.10.43
2.10.42

Wettkampf
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.43
2.10.42
2.10.43
2.10.43
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.43

Wettkampf
2.10.42

Wettkambpf
2.10.43

Wettkampf
2.10.42
2.10.40
2.10.41
2.10.40
2.10.42
2.10.40

P

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Oberneuland

R

Verein/Mannschaft
SSGm Syke

SV Strange-Buchhorst |
SV Stoppelmarkt
SchieBsportclub Vechta e.
SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV Diepholz v. 1953

SV Holterfehn

S

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Kirchdorf
Wilhelmshavener SV v.
SchV Bassum v.1848
BSV Goldenstedt

SV Stoppelmarkt

SV Harsefeld 2

KSV Stréhen

SV Strange-Buchhorst |
SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste
SV Strange-Buchhorst |
SV Schwinde

SV Schwinde

SV Stinstedt

SV Brockum

SV Brockum

T

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Ekern

v

Verein/Mannschaft
"Gut Ziel" Kstersweg

w

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Wittorf

SchV Bassum v.1848
BSV Bosel

SSV Nordenham

SV Strange-Buchhorst |
Sportschitzenverein
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Startzeitpunkt
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 10:20

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 11:40

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 10:20
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00

Stand-Nr.
28

Stand-Nr.

7
12
18
13
31
30
14

Stand-Nr.

1
22

6
24

9
16
11
22
18
36
33
18
14
20
35

Stand-Nr.
25

Stand-Nr.
21

Stand-Nr.
1
8
24
20
4
27
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Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
LLZ Bassum 1 unten

2388 E  Willerts, Steffen
2416 M  Witte, Jonas

2401 E  Witte, Lukas

2387 E  Wibbena, Bjoérn
2444 M Wundrach, Samirah

Stand: 10.05.2017 12:11

2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.42
2.10.43
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SV Schirumer Leegmoor

SchieBsportclub Vechta e.
SchieBsportclub Vechta e.

SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SV Hesedorf

18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 09:00
18.06.2017 11:40
18.06.2017 11:40

15
31
25

26
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